DATASHEET
The RES3000 is a family of High
Performance Fully Managed Layer
2/3+ Standalone Rugged 1GbE and
10GbE Switches. Switch configurations
include twelve (12) 1000BaseT ports,
twenty-four (24) 1000BaseT ports,
and twenty-four(24) 1000BaseT ports

•	 RES3000-FH1X20XXX 461,854 hours
•	 RES3000-FH1X10XXX 557,912 hours
Ordering information
RES3000-FH1X10XXX 			   Fully Managed Rugged Ethernet Switch with 12 1000BaseT ports and Power Supply
RES3000-FH1X20XXX 			   Fully Managed Rugged Ethernet Switch with 24 1000BaseT ports and Power Supply
RES3000-FH1X2411X 			   Fully Managed Rugged Ethernet Switch with 24 1000BaseT and four (4) 10GBASE-SR ports and Power Supply
RES3000C1-91A			   12 1000BaseT ports I/O Cable Kit for UK
RES3000C1-92A 			   12 1000BaseT ports I/O Cable kit for US
RES3000C1-93A 			   12 1000BaseT ports I/O Cable kit for EU
RES3000C1-91B 			   24 1000BaseT ports I/O Cable kit for UK
RES3000C1-92B 			   24 1000BaseT ports I/O Cable kit for US
RES3000C1-93B			   24 1000BaseT ports I/O Cable kit for EU
RES3000C1-91C			   24 1000BaseT ports and 4 10GBase-SR ports I/O Cable kit for UK
RES3000C1-92C 			   24 1000BaseT ports and 4 10GBase-SR ports I/O Cable kit for US
RES3000C1-93C			   24 1000BaseT ports and 4 10GBase-SR ports I/O Cable kit for EU
DATASHEET
WE INNOVATE. WE DELIVER. YOU SUCCEED.
Americas: 866-OK-ABACO or +1-866-652-2226         Asia & Oceania: +81-3-5544-3973
Europe, Africa, & Middle East: +44 (0) 1327-359444
Locate an Abaco Systems Sales Representative visit: abaco.com/products/sales
abaco.com    @AbacoSys
©2017 Abaco Systems. All Rights Reserved. All other brands, names or trademarks are property
of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
02/16 A-DS-2081
Diagram
RES3000 Rugged Fully Managed Ethernet Switch Family